Deauville Arabian Cup (B Int.)

Deauville, FRA
10 Oct 2015, Stallions 4-7 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AJA ANGELO
Colour:
Owner: Al Mai Stud

Name: AJA ANDREAS
Colour:
Owner: Al Khashab

Name: PROFENDER
KA

Colour:

Owner: Sagaert

Name: AMMAR EL
MABROUKA
Colour:

Owner: Kennedy

Name: HLA CHEVAL
Colour:

Owner: Branninge
Gard
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